
 
 

 

 

FINANCIAL AID AND 
SCHOLARSHIP OFFICE 

 

October 2023  

LOAN 
ORIENTATION 
WORKSHOP 

(In-Person) 

Join us and learn the cost of attendance, the cycle of the loan, the terms 
and conditions of a loan and your rights and responsibilities. The workshop 
will cover how interest works, options of repayment and how to avoid 
delinquency and default.   

To RSVP send an email to financialwellness@elac.edu please provide your Full 
Name, Student ID#, Phone Number, and date you prefer to attend. An RSVP 
confirmation will be emailed along with the location. 

 
 

Date Time 
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
Thursday, October 26, 2023 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

 
 

 
East Los Angeles College 

1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez, Monterey Park CA 91754 

finaid@elac.edu  

(323) 415-5458 – Financial Wellness Office 

 

 
LiveChat: https://laccd.craniumcafe.com/group/financial-aid-scholarship-office/lobby 

*Loan Orientation workshop may be done online at:  
https://studentaid.gov/entrance-counseling/ 
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